Google Play Privacy Policy

Drop Zone Galaxy is a mobile game developed and published by Rabble Games Studio. This Privacy Policy explains how you are consenting to our policies regarding the collection, use and disclosure of personal information set out in this privacy policy.

Information We Collect

We may collect the following information when you play our game:

We do not personally collect, store, use or share any information, personal or otherwise.

Disclosure of Personal Information

We will not disclose your information to any third party except if you expressly consent or where required by law.

Email

If you email Rabble Games Studio for support or other feedback, the emails with email addresses will be retained for quality assurance purposes. The email addresses will be used only to reply to the concerns or suggestions raised and will never be used for any marketing purpose.

Third Party Access

Please note that Drop Zone Galaxy utilizes third-party services that have their own Privacy Policy about handling data. Below are the links to the Privacy Policy of the third-party service providers used by the Application:

- Google Play Services
- AdMob

Opt-Out Rights

You can stop all collection of information by Drop Zone Galaxy easily by uninstalling it. You may use the standard uninstall processes as may be available as part of your mobile device or via the mobile application marketplace or network.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. If we make any changes, we will post the updated Privacy Policy on our website. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically to stay informed of how we are protecting your information.

Your Consent

By using Drop Zone Galaxy, you are consenting to the processing of your information as set forth in this Privacy Policy now and as amended by us.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at robert@rabblegamesstudio.com.